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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe

Master Bateser
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

THE SUN GOD

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Infamous Chris

Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs

Suq Madiqg
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles
Wolverine

Master Bateser
HeHateMe

Sandusky Power Shower
Talk to me Goose

The J'ger Bombs

The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

Cheat to win

Suq Madiq
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Master Bateser

The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Talk to me Goose

THE SUN GOD

Cheat to win

Suq Madiqg

182.90
172.70
196.40
145.80
177.40
175.70
210.20
170.00

202.30
149.60
127.50
241.70
171.10
247.70
203.50
150.70

163.50
166.00
225.60
145.50
159.30
195.20
228.70
183.50
225.60
149.60
187.30
107.80
166.00
145.50
135.90
163.50

233.30
156.70
120.00
217.30
215.30
178.50
177.00

78.00

136.80
179.60
176.40
215.90
171.30
181.60
192.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Sandusky Power Shower
Talk to me Goose

The Infamous Chris

The Four Assed Monkeys
T.A.N

Fournettecations

Suq Madiqg

Cheat to win

Sandusky Power Shower
The Infamous Chris

The Four Assed Monkeys
Master Bateser

T.A.N

Suq Madiq

Cheat to win

THE SUN GOD

Sandusky Power Shower
The Four Assed Monkeys
Master Bateser
HeHateMe

T.A.N

Cheat to win

THE SUN GOD

Joe Mama
Fournettecations

T.A.N

THE SUN GOD

Suq Madiq

Millerbruin

Cheat to win

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

Sandusky Power Shower
Master Bateser
HeHateMe

The J'ger Bombs

T.A.N

THE SUN GOD

Joe Mama

Elena's Eagles

Sandusky Power Shower
HeHateMe

The J'ger Bombs
Wolverine

T.AN

Joe Mama

Elena's Eagles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

181.80
180.50
210.20
163.00
149.40
204.80
208.50
161.00

208.00
246.50
146.10
166.10
172.60
164.30
198.10
179.00

107.80
135.90
149.60
187.30
157.30
138.90
122.80
102.70
195.20
157.30
122.80
159.30
228.70
138.90
183.50
102.70

171.10
164.10
164.30
213.80
205.60
185.30
198.10
210.80

159.20
169.90
233.90
210.60
206.60
122.20
212.20
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Fournettecations

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
HeHateMe

Master Bateser

The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Joe Mama

THE SUN GOD

Cheat to win

Suq Madiq

Wolverine

Master Bateser
HeHateMe

Sandusky Power Shower
Talk to me Goose

The J'ger Bombs

The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe

Master Bateser

The Four Assed Monkeys
Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

THE SUN GOD

Cheat to win

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe

Master Bateser
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

THE SUN GOD

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

Wolverine

Master Bateser
HeHateMe

Sandusky Power Shower
Talk to me Goose

The J'ger Bombs

The Four Assed Monkeys

150.20

142.80
174.80
120.20
200.40
149.90
161.60
141.20
179.90
142.80
174.80
142.80
153.60
171.90
155.70
120.20
200.40

252.50
150.60
196.20
194.50
261.50
197.40
135.80
170.20

196.10
162.80
162.70
193.80
203.90
205.80
193.30
174.60

125.10
130.80
220.60
173.40
156.90
150.80
221.60
154.80
130.80
156.70
173.40
173.80
125.10
220.60
209.80

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Millerbruin

Sandusky Power Shower
The J'ger Bombs
Wolverine

Talk to me Goose
T.A.N

Elena's Eagles
Millerbruin
Fournettecations
Joe Mama
Elena's Eagles
Cheat to win
Millerbruin

Suq Madiq

THE SUN GOD
T.A.N
Fournettecations

Sandusky Power Shower
Wolverine

Talk to me Goose

The Infamous Chris
T.A.N

Millerbruin
Fournettecations

Suq Madiq

Sandusky Power Shower
Talk to me Goose

The Infamous Chris

The Four Assed Monkeys
T.A.N

Fournettecations

Suqg Madiqg

Cheat to win

Sandusky Power Shower
The Infamous Chris

The Four Assed Monkeys
Master Bateser

T.A.N

Suq Madiq

Cheat to win

THE SUN GOD
Millerbruin

Cheat to win

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama
Fournettecations

T.A.N

THE SUN GOD

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

237.20

153.60
155.70
142.80
171.90
160.60
126.40
224.70
157.60
149.90
126.40
141.20
224.70
179.90
161.60
160.60
157.60

160.00
142.00

66.40
218.60
179.20
103.50
165.60
184.40

180.50
157.90
212.00
256.90
212.70
191.60
145.30
204.90

173.80
230.30
209.80
156.70
137.00
205.40
216.60
212.80
150.80
216.60
221.60
154.80
156.90
137.00
212.80
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The Infamous Chris

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Infamous Chris

Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs

Suq Madiqg
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

Cheat to win

Suq Madiq
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Master Bateser

The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Talk to me Goose

THE SUN GOD

Cheat to win

Suq Madiqg
Fournettecations

Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
HeHateMe

Master Bateser

The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris

Joe Mama

THE SUN GOD

Cheat to win

Suq Madiq

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe

Master Bateser

The Four Assed Monkeys
Elena's Eagles

230.30

177.80
144.90
158.40
246.30
114.90
130.60
155.80
158.40

185.30
232.10
106.80
139.50
119.10
180.30
179.40
236.00

113.10
138.60
162.20
137.40
167.20
203.70
166.80
150.00
137.40
228.00
250.70
201.10
150.00
145.10
199.70
194.00

135.40
185.20
134.00
203.40
185.80
203.50
116.50
178.40

235.40
176.60
179.40
155.20
224.40

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Suq Madiq

Sandusky Power Shower
The Four Assed Monkeys
Master Bateser
HeHateMe

T.AN

Cheat to win

THE SUN GOD

Joe Mama

Sandusky Power Shower
Master Bateser
HeHateMe

The J'ger Bombs

T.A.N

THE SUN GOD

Joe Mama

Elena's Eagles

Sandusky Power Shower
HeHateMe

The J'ger Bombs
Wolverine

T.A.N

Joe Mama

Elena's Eagles
Millerbruin

Sandusky Power Shower
The Infamous Chris

The Four Assed Monkeys
Master Bateser

T.A.N

Suq Madiq

Cheat to win

THE SUN GOD

Sandusky Power Shower
The J'ger Bombs
Wolverine

Talk to me Goose

T.A.N

Elena's Eagles
Millerbruin
Fournettecations

Sandusky Power Shower
Wolverine

Talk to me Goose

The Infamous Chris
T.A.N

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

205.40

161.50
159.20
174.70
162.60
110.90
213.60
236.30
228.00

194.30
203.70
193.20
160.40

71.40
154.00
162.80
220.40

157.10
201.10
250.70
228.00
150.90
194.00
199.70
145.10
157.10
162.20
138.60
113.10
150.90
166.80
203.70
167.20

248.20
187.50
169.60
177.90
178.70
284.60
190.20
160.40

180.60
140.20
133.50
168.00
141.00
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Joe Mama
THE SUN GOD
Cheat to win

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs
HeHateMe

Master Bateser
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Joe Mama

THE SUN GOD
The Infamous Chris
Talk to me Goose
Wolverine

The J'ger Bombs
Suq Madiqg
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

Elena's Eagles

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
The Infamous Chris
Elena's Eagles
HeHateMe

The J'ger Bombs

Cheat to win
Fournettecations

Joe Mama

Master Bateser

T.A.N

Talk to me Goose

The Four Assed Monkeys
Wolverine

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
Millerbruin

THE SUN GOD

Cheat to win

Elena's Eagles
Fournettecations
HeHateMe

Joe Mama

Master Bateser

Suq Madiqg

T.A.N

Talk to me Goose

The Four Assed Monkeys
The Infamous Chris
Wolverine

236.10
139.00
142.20

165.50
173.80
190.60
168.30
173.60
174.50
173.90
185.50
198.20
184.20
165.50
173.80
181.40
161.60
173.60
174.50

153.70
162.00
158.10
205.10
161.60
120.10
146.40
168.00
212.50
118.50
205.60
247.70

166.60
102.40

86.00
146.10
212.90
130.90
103.20
101.20
145.80
226.70

85.80
166.00
127.10
144.40

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Millerbruin
Fournettecations
Suq Madiq

Sandusky Power Shower
Talk to me Goose

The Infamous Chris

The Four Assed Monkeys
T.A.N

Fournettecations

Suq Madiqg

Cheat to win

Sandusky Power Shower
The Four Assed Monkeys
Master Bateser
HeHateMe

T.A.N

Cheat to win

THE SUN GOD

Joe Mama

Millerbruin

Sandusky Power Shower
THE SUN GOD

Suq Madiq

Sandusky Power Shower
The J'ger Bombs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

180.50
149.60
165.70

177.90
184.20
198.20
190.60
204.90
161.60
181.40
178.60
177.90
190.60
168.30
190.60
204.90
178.60
185.50
173.90

190.20
182.40
160.70
149.50

195.20
166.10
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