Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Wolverine	182.90	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	181.80
The J'ger Bombs	172.70	VS	Talk to me Goose	180.50
HeHateMe	196.40	VS	The Infamous Chris	210.20
Master Bateser	145.80	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	163.00
Millerbruin	177.40	VS	T.A.N	149.40
Elena's Eagles	175.70	VS	Fournettecations	204.80
Joe Mama	210.20	VS	Suq Madiq	208.50
THE SUN GOD	170.00	VS	Cheat to win	161.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Talk to me Goose	202.30	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	208.00
Wolverine	149.60	VS	The Infamous Chris	246.50
The J'ger Bombs	127.50	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	146.10
HeHateMe	241.70	VS	Master Bateser	166.10
Fournettecations	171.10	VS	T.A.N	172.60
Millerbruin	247.70	VS	Suq Madiq	164.30
Elena's Eagles	203.50	VS	Cheat to win	198.10
Joe Mama	150.70	VS	THE SUN GOD	179.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Infamous Chris	163.50	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	107.80
Talk to me Goose	166.00	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	135.90
Wolverine	225.60	VS	Master Bateser	149.60
The J'ger Bombs	145.50	VS	HeHateMe	187.30
Suq Madiq	159.30	VS	T.A.N	157.30
Fournettecations	195.20	VS	Cheat to win	138.90
Millerbruin	228.70	VS	THE SUN GOD	122.80
Elena's Eagles	183.50	VS	Joe Mama	102.70
Wolverine	225.60	VS	Fournettecations	195.20
Master Bateser	149.60	VS VS	T.A.N	157.30
HeHateMe	187.30	vs VS	THE SUN GOD	122.80
			Sug Madiq	159.30
Sandusky Power Shower	107.80	VS	Millerbruin	
Talk to me Goose	166.00	VS		228.70
The J'ger Bombs	145.50	VS	Cheat to win	138.90
The Four Assed Monkeys	135.90	VS	Elena's Eagles	183.50
The Infamous Chris	163.50	VS	Joe Mama	102.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	202.22		On a disabas Danisa Observa	474.40
The Four Assed Monkeys	233.30	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	171.10
The Infamous Chris	156.70	VS	Master Bateser	164.10
Talk to me Goose	120.00	VS	HeHateMe	164.30
Wolverine	217.30	VS	The J'ger Bombs	213.80
Cheat to win	215.30	VS	T.A.N	205.60
Suq Madiq	178.50	VS	THE SUN GOD	185.30
Fournettecations	177.00	VS	Joe Mama	198.10
Millerbruin	78.00	VS	Elena's Eagles	210.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Master Bateser	136.80	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	159.20
The Four Assed Monkeys	179.60	VS	HeHateMe	169.90
The Infamous Chris	176.40	VS	The J'ger Bombs	233.90
Talk to me Goose	215.90	VS	Wolverine	210.60
THE SUN GOD	171.30	VS	T.A.N	206.60
Cheat to win	181.60	VS	Joe Mama	122.20
Suq Madiq	192.30	VS	Elena's Eagles	212.20



				<u>'</u>
Fournettecations	150.20	VS	Millerbruin	237.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
HeHateMe	142.80	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	153.60
Master Bateser	174.80	VS	The J'ger Bombs	155.70
The Four Assed Monkeys	120.20	VS	Wolverine	142.80
The Infamous Chris	200.40	VS	Talk to me Goose	171.90
Joe Mama	149.90	VS	T.A.N	160.60
THE SUN GOD	161.60	VS	Elena's Eagles	126.40
Cheat to win	141.20	VS	Millerbruin	224.70
Suq Madiq	179.90	VS	Fournettecations	157.60
Wolverine	142.80	VS	Joe Mama	149.90
Master Bateser	174.80	VS	Elena's Eagles	126.40
HeHateMe	142.80	VS	Cheat to win	141.20
Sandusky Power Shower	153.60	VS	Millerbruin	224.70
Talk to me Goose	171.90	VS	Suq Madiq	179.90
The J'ger Bombs	155.70	VS	THE SUN GOD	161.60
The Four Assed Monkeys	120.20	VS	T.A.N	160.60
The Infamous Chris	200.40	VS	Fournettecations	157.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The J'ger Bombs	252.50	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	160.00
HeHateMe	150.60	VS	Wolverine	142.00
Master Bateser	196.20	VS	Talk to me Goose	66.40
The Four Assed Monkeys	194.50	VS	The Infamous Chris	218.60
Elena's Eagles	261.50	VS	T.A.N	179.20
Joe Mama	197.40	VS	Millerbruin	103.50
THE SUN GOD	135.80	VS	Fournettecations	165.60
Cheat to win	170.20	VS	Suq Madiq	184.40
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Wolverine	196.10	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	180.50
The J'ger Bombs	162.80	VS	Talk to me Goose	157.90
HeHateMe	162.70	VS	The Infamous Chris	212.00
Master Bateser	193.80	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	256.90
Millerbruin	203.90	VS	T.A.N	212.70
Elena's Eagles	205.80	VS	Fournettecations	191.60
Joe Mama	193.30	VS	Suq Madiq	145.30
THE SUN GOD	174.60	VS	Cheat to win	204.90
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Talk to me Goose	125.10	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	173.80
Wolverine	130.80	VS	The Infamous Chris	230.30
The J'ger Bombs	220.60	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	209.80
HeHateMe	173.40	VS	Master Bateser	156.70
Fournettecations	156.90	VS	T.A.N	137.00
Millerbruin	150.80	VS	Suq Madiq	205.40
Elena's Eagles	221.60	VS	Cheat to win	216.60
Joe Mama	154.80	VS	THE SUN GOD	212.80
Wolverine	130.80	VS	Millerbruin	150.80
Master Bateser	156.70	VS	Cheat to win	216.60
HeHateMe	173.40	VS	Elena's Eagles	221.60
Sandusky Power Shower	173.80	vs	Joe Mama	154.80
Talk to me Goose	125.10	VS	Fournettecations	156.90
The J'ger Bombs	220.60	VS	T.A.N	137.00
	0.00			101.00



				·
The Infamous Chris	230.30	VS	Suq Madiq	205.4
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Infamous Chris	177.80	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	161.5
Talk to me Goose	144.90	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	159.2
Wolverine	158.40	VS	Master Bateser	174.7
The J'ger Bombs	246.30	VS	HeHateMe	162.6
Suq Madiq	114.90	VS	T.A.N	110.9
Fournettecations	130.60	VS	Cheat to win	213.6
Millerbruin	155.80	VS	THE SUN GOD	236.3
Elena's Eagles	158.40	VS	Joe Mama	228.0
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Four Assed Monkeys	185.30	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	194.3
The Infamous Chris	232.10	VS	Master Bateser	203.7
Talk to me Goose	106.80	VS	HeHateMe	193.2
Wolverine	139.50	VS	The J'ger Bombs	160.4
Cheat to win	119.10	VS	T.A.N	71.4
Suq Madiq	180.30	VS	THE SUN GOD	154.0
Fournettecations	179.40	VS	Joe Mama	162.8
Millerbruin	236.00	VS	Elena's Eagles	220.4
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Master Bateser	113.10	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	157.1
The Four Assed Monkeys	138.60	VS	HeHateMe	201.1
The Infamous Chris	162.20	VS	The J'ger Bombs	250.7
Talk to me Goose	137.40	VS	Wolverine	228.0
THE SUN GOD	167.20	VS	T.A.N	150.9
Cheat to win	203.70	VS	Joe Mama	194.0
Suq Madiq	166.80	VS	Elena's Eagles	199.7
Fournettecations	150.00	VS	Millerbruin	145.1
Talk to me Goose	137.40	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	157.1
Wolverine	228.00	VS	The Infamous Chris	162.2
The J'ger Bombs	250.70	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	138.6
HeHateMe	201.10	VS	Master Bateser	113.1
Fournettecations	150.00	VS	T.A.N	150.9
Millerbruin	145.10	VS	Suq Madiq	166.8
Elena's Eagles	199.70	VS	Cheat to win	203.7
Joe Mama	194.00	VS	THE SUN GOD	167.2
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
HeHateMe	135.40	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	248.2
Master Bateser	185.20	VS	The J'ger Bombs	187.5
The Four Assed Monkeys	134.00	VS	Wolverine	169.6
The Infamous Chris	203.40	VS	Talk to me Goose	177.9
Joe Mama	185.80	VS	T.A.N	178.7
THE SUN GOD	203.50	VS	Elena's Eagles	284.6
Cheat to win	116.50	VS	Millerbruin	190.2
Suq Madiq	178.40	VS	Fournettecations	160.4
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The J'ger Bombs	235.40	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	180.6
HeHateMe	176.60	VS	Wolverine	140.2
Master Bateser	179.40	VS	Talk to me Goose	133.5
The Four Assed Monkeys	155.20	VS	The Infamous Chris	168.0
Elena's Eagles	224.40	VS	T.A.N	141.0



				<u> </u>
Joe Mama	236.10	VS	Millerbruin	180.5
THE SUN GOD	139.00	VS	Fournettecations	149.60
Cheat to win	142.20	VS	Suq Madiq	165.70
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Wolverine	165.50	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	177.90
The J'ger Bombs	173.80	VS	Talk to me Goose	184.20
HeHateMe	190.60	VS	The Infamous Chris	198.20
Master Bateser	168.30	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	190.60
Millerbruin	173.60	VS	T.A.N	204.9
Elena's Eagles	174.50	VS	Fournettecations	161.60
Joe Mama	173.90	VS	Suq Madiq	181.40
THE SUN GOD	185.50	VS	Cheat to win	178.60
The Infamous Chris	198.20	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	177.90
Talk to me Goose	184.20	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	190.60
Wolverine	165.50	VS	Master Bateser	168.30
The J'ger Bombs	173.80	VS	HeHateMe	190.60
Suq Madiq	181.40	VS	T.A.N	204.90
Fournettecations	161.60	VS	Cheat to win	178.60
Millerbruin	173.60	VS	THE SUN GOD	185.50
Elena's Eagles	174.50	vs	Joe Mama	173.90
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
The Infamous Chris	153.70	VS	Millerbruin	190.20
Elena's Eagles	162.00	vs	Sandusky Power Shower	182.40
HeHateMe	158.10	VS	THE SUN GOD	160.70
The J'ger Bombs	205.10	vs	Suq Madiq	149.50
Cheat to win	161.60	٧٥	ouq musiq	1 10.0
Fournettecations	120.10			
Joe Mama	146.40			
Master Bateser	168.00			
T.A.N	212.50			
Talk to me Goose	118.50			
The Four Assed Monkeys	205.60			
Wolverine	247.70			
vvolvenine	247.70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17	166.60		Conductor Dower Chauser	105.00
Millerbruin THE SUN GOD	166.60	VS	Sandusky Power Shower	195.20
	102.40	VS	The J'ger Bombs	166.10
Cheat to win	86.00			
Elena's Eagles	146.10			
Fournettecations	212.90			
HeHateMe	130.90			
Joe Mama	103.20			
Master Bateser	101.20			
Suq Madiq	145.80			
T.A.N	226.70			
Talk to me Goose	85.80			
The Four Assed Monkeys	166.00			
The Infamous Chris	127.10			
Wolverine	144.40			